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HDMI to VGA adapter, single port

Connect your HDMI device to a VGA monitor-
Portable, compact & lightweight design-
No external power required-

EXPERT IN HIGH DEFINITON 

Vlastnosti

Compact HDMI to VGA converter-
Converts digital HDMI input into analog VGA output-
Up to 1920x1080@60Hz high bandwidth support, HDMI v.1.4
compliant

-

Output video resolution remains the same as input video
resolution

-

Specifikace

Output: 1 x VGA DB15 female, VESA up to WUXGA, 1920 x 1080 at 60
Hz
Input: 1 x HDMI 19 pin male, v.1.4
Supports resolutions up to 1080p (without extentions)
Power consumption: 5 V  DC up to 1 A
Dimensions: 44 mm x 14.5 mm x 22 mm

CertifikátPackaging

Množství v kartonu, kusy
Velikost kartonu, CUM
Váha kartonu, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Země původu
Čárkový kód (EAN)
Customs code

500
0.028
6.5
100x100x15 mm
370x275x280 mm
CN
8716309081191
8536901000
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